July 2022

A Brown Estate and Property
Maintenance Services

A Brown Estate and Property
Maintenance Services

Scofell Ltd

August 2022
Scofell Ltd

A Brown Estate and Property
Maintenance Services

Castle Water Ltd

September 2022

PKF Littlejohn LLP
Scofell Ltd

Castle Water Ltd

TILEHURST PARISH COUNCIL

Payments over £500

1,100.00

1,250.00

948.28

948.28

1,100.00

2,907.35

1,000.00
948.28

976.00

Grass cutting - St Michaels churchyard
(May)

Grass cutting and footpath maintenance
- St Michael’s Churchyard (June)

Grass cutting recreation grounds

Grass cutting recreation grounds

Grass cutting - St Michaels churchyard

Water charge — Turnhams Farm football
changing rooms (partial payment)

Annual External Audit Fee
Grass cutting recreation grounds

Water charge — Turnhams Farm football
changing rooms (partial payment).



