TILEHURST PARISH COUNCIL

Payments over £500

j	u	lν	2	0	2	2
•	v		_		_	-

A Brown Estate and Property Maintenance Services	1,100.00	Grass cutting - St Michaels churchyard (May)				
A Brown Estate and Property Maintenance Services	1,250.00	Grass cutting and footpath maintenance - St Michael's Churchyard (June)				
Scofell Ltd	948.28	Grass cutting recreation grounds				
August 2022						
Scofell Ltd	948.28	Grass cutting recreation grounds				
A Brown Estate and Property Maintenance Services	1,100.00	Grass cutting - St Michaels churchyard				
Castle Water Ltd	2,907.35	Water charge – Turnhams Farm football changing rooms (partial payment)				
September 2022						
PKF Littlejohn LLP	1,000.00	Annual External Audit Fee				
Scofell Ltd	948.28	Grass cutting recreation grounds				
Castle Water Ltd	976.00	Water charge – Turnhams Farm football changing rooms (partial payment).				